
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
7 

98 
14 

108 
305 
127 
118 

8 
386 
55 
10 
12 
15 
16 
73 
65 
56 
27 
18 
3 

405 
129 
26 

505 
97 
22 
17 

167 

Class 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 

Name 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ENZO BEDANI 
ENZO B. NIENKOTTER 
LUCCA ROSSI 
GUILHERME FAVARETTE 
EDUARDO ARAUJO 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINHA 
GABRIEL MOURA 
MURILO ROCHA 
JOAO PINHEIRO 
FAUSTO FILHO 
LUCAS MOURA 
PIETRO TORNERI 
LUIGI DI LAZZARO 
BENTO MEDINA 
GABRYEL ROMANO 
HEITOR DALL AGNOL 
AKYU MYASAVA 
FIRAS FAHS 
GABRIEL SANO 
ETHAN NOBELS 
PEDRO LINS 
WAGNER SANTILLI 
LUCAS OLIVEIRA PAIVA 
AUGUSTO TONIOLO 
ARTUR LEMOS HOFF 
RAFAEL F. PEREIRA 

Laps 
26 
19 
25 
21 
24 
22 
23 
26 
18 
23 
24 
14 
18 
19 
24 
22 
26 
17 
25 
23 
24 
20 
20 
25 
23 
22 
28 
25 

Best Tm 
50.933 
51.017 
51.251 
51.264 
51.266 
51.337 
51.340 
51.389 
51.444 
51.450 
51.467 
51.484 
51.510 
51.543 
51.553 
51.614 
51.624 
51.628 
51.642 
51.849 
51.850 
51.941 
51.987 
52.007 
52.026 
52.198 
52.407 
52.497 

Diff 

0.084 
0.318 
0.331 
0.333 
0.404 
0.407 
0.456 
0.511 
0.517 
0.534 
0.551 
0.577 
0.610 
0.620 
0.681 
0.691 
0.695 
0.709 
0.916 
0.917 
1.008 
1.054 
1.074 
1.093 
1.265 
1.474 
1.564 

Gap 

0.084 
0.234 
0.013 
0.002 
0.071 
0.003 
0.049 
0.055 
0.006 
0.017 
0.017 
0.026 
0.033 
0.010 
0.061 
0.010 
0.004 
0.014 
0.207 
0.001 
0.091 
0.046 
0.020 
0.019 
0.172 
0.209 
0.090 

In Lap 
14 
19 
22 
18 
20 
17 
21 
25 
6 

17 
23 
12 
16 
18 
24 
16 
6 

11 
19 
16 
24 
6 

19 
16 
15 
15 
20 
25 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 2a ETAPA 
JUNIOR 

2o TREINO - JUNIOR 

Practice (28:00 Time) started at 11:57:45 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

10/03/2022 12:00 


